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Thank you very much for your confirmation of the Article Processing Charge of
2000  CHF for the following manuscript:

Journal name: Biology
Manuscript ID: biology-1664780
Type of manuscript: Article
Title: Soil Mineral Composition and Salinity are the Main Factors Regulating
Bacterial Community Associated with the Root of Coastal Sand Dune Halophytes
Authors: Minh Thiet Vu, Almando Geraldi, Hoang Dang Khoa Do, Arif Luqman,
Hoang Danh Nguyen, Faiza Nur Fauzia, Fahmi Ikhlasul Amalludin, Aliffa Yusti
Sadila, Nabila Hapsari Wijaya, Heri Santoso, Yosephine Sri Wulan Manuhara, Le
Minh Bui, Sucipto Hariyanto *, Anjar Tri Wibowo *
Received: 22 March 2022
E-mails: vmthiet@ntt.edu.vn, almando.geraldi@fst.unair.ac.id,
dhdkhoa@ntt.edu.vn, arif.luqman@its.ac.id, danhhoang1804@gmail.com,
faiza.nur.fauzia-2018@fst.unair.ac.id,
fahmi.ikhlasul.amalludin-2018@fst.unair.ac.id,
aliffa.yusti.sadila-2018@fst.unair.ac.id,
nabilla.hapsari.wijaya-2018@fst.unair.ac.id, herisantoso@genbinesia.or.id,
yosephine-s-w-m@fst.unair.ac.id, blminh@ntt.edu.vn,
sucipto-h@fst.unair.ac.id, anjar.tri@fst.unair.ac.id

Please note that the invoice will be sent to the below address immediately
after your paper is accepted.
-----------------------------
Name:Sucipto Hariyanto
Address:Dr. Sucipto Hariyanto
Departement of Biology, Faculty of Science and Technology, Airlangga
University
Mulyorejo, Surabaya City, East Java 60115
Departement of Biology, Faculty of Science and Technology, Airlangga
University
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[Biolog�] Manuscript ID: biolog�-1664780 - Pa�ment Reminder - Invoice ID: biolog�-1664780
External Inbox ×

<billing@mdpi.com> Jul 10, 2022, 8�36 PM

to me, Anjar, Minh, Almando, Hoang, Arif, Hoang, Faiza, Fahmi, Ali�a, Nabilla, Heri, Yosephine, Le, Anca, Billing, Biology

MDPI Billing

Dear Dr. Hariyanto,

We are writing to inform you that according to our records, we have not yet
received a payment for the following invoice:

Invoice ID: biology-1664780
Invoice Amount: 1803.43 EUR
Invoice date: 27 April 2022

We realize that you may have mistakenly overlooked this invoice.
However, we would like to ask you to give it your prompt attention, as
we need to close this issue.

Follow this link to adjust the currency, change the address, or add comments,
as necessary:
https://susy.mdpi.com/user/manuscript/29c1c5ee4f8db0ca3bf084b55f4677e8/invoice/1603129

If your payment has already been sent, please disregard this reminder.
However, please kindly send us a confirmation by e-mail or fax indicating the
following information:

- Date the invoice nr biology-1664780 was paid
- The form it was paid (wire transfer, check or credit card payment)
- The exact amount paid
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Reprints for Recentl� Published A�icle with MDPI -- biolog�-1664780 External Inbox ×

<publisher@mdpi.com> Wed, May 4, 2022, 7�01 PM

to me

MDPI – O�ce of the Publisher

Dear Dr. Hariyanto,
 
Congratulations on your recently published article biology-1664780 in our journal Biology.
If you were interested in ordering reprints of your article, we can provide 10, 20 or more full-color copies,
printed on 135 g/m2 glossy paper (2x stitched), with the individual designed covers on front- and back.
Orders are processed rapidly and we ship globally at a fair price.
 
You can place your order directly at http://www.mdpi.com/2079-7737/11/5/695/reprints/.
 
For any questions please do not hesitate to contact me.
 
Kind regards,
 
Tim Gasser
Administrative Assistant

--------
MDPI
St. Alban-Anlage 66
CH-4052 Basel, Switzerland
Tel. +41 61 683 77 34
Fax +41 61 302 89 18
E-mail: publisher@mdpi.com
http://www.mdpi.com/
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